
 

 
SHARE OUR NEWS SITE LINK: 

https://jellyfish.news/ 

News Stories And Articles March 25th, 2022 
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US NEWS 

US Reportedly Agrees To Home 100,000 Ukrainian Refugees 
https://www.zerohedge.com/geopolitical/us-reportedly-agrees-home-100000-ukrainian-refugees  
 
Polls Find Most Americans Oppose Arming Ukraine, Instituting No-Fly Zone And Sanctioning Russia When Consequences 
Explained 
https://www.informationliberation.com/?id=62976  
 
Trump Sues Hillary Clinton, Christopher Steele Over Russian Collusion Allegations 
https://www.theepochtimes.com/trump-sues-hillary-clinton-christopher-steele-over-russian-collusion-
allegations_4359617.html  
 
Trump Sues Hillary Clinton, Says She 'Maliciously Conspired' To Weave Collusion Conspiracy Theory 
https://www.zerohedge.com/political/trump-sues-hillary-clinton-says-she-maliciously-conspired-weave-collusion-
conspiracy  
 
Republican Senators Press DOJ to Fight Back Against CCP Espionage 
https://www.theepochtimes.com/republican-senators-press-doj-to-fight-back-against-ccp-espionage_4360333.html  
 
US Hits Over 400 Russian Individuals & Entities With New Sanctions 
https://www.zerohedge.com/geopolitical/us-hits-over-400-russian-individuals-entities-new-sanctions  
 
EXCLUSIVE: Hunter Biden Bio Firm Partnered With Ukrainian Researchers ‘Isolating Deadly Pathogens’ Using Funds From 
Obama’s Defense Department. 
https://thenationalpulse.com/2022/03/24/biden-linked-company-partnered-with-ukraine-biolabs/  
 
Issa tells Psaki, Big Tech to preserve Hunter Biden-related records, as GOP eye investigations after midterms 
https://www.foxnews.com/politics/issa-psaki-big-tech-hunter-biden-gop-midterms  
 
Phase 2 of the Great Reset: War   By Dr. Joseph Mercola 
https://www.lewrockwell.com/2022/03/joseph-mercola/phase-2-of-the-great-reset-war/  
 
Did Biden’s handlers just give us their ‘final warning’ about the next big crisis that will be used to reset the world?   by 
Leo Hohmann 
https://leohohmann.com/2022/03/23/did-bidens-handlers-just-give-us-their-final-warning-about-the-next-big-crisis-
that-will-be-used-to-reset-the-world/  
 
Biden Announces New Sanctions Against Russia, Aid to Ukraine 
https://www.theepochtimes.com/biden-announces-new-sanctions-against-russia-aid-to-ukraine_4359398.html  
 
Rep. Van Drew: 'If I Didn't Know Better, I Would Literally Believe That There Is Almost a Conspiracy to...Destroy America' 
https://cnsnews.com/article/washington/susan-jones/rep-van-drew-if-i-didnt-know-better-i-would-literally-believe-
there  
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REPORT: Biden planning to use Defense Production Act to push his anti-fossil fuel green agenda 
https://therightscoop.com/report-biden-planning-to-use-defense-production-act-to-push-his-anti-fossil-fuel-green-
agenda/  
 
US Capitol to Reopen for Public Tours After Two Years Closed 
https://www.theepochtimes.com/us-capitol-to-reopen-for-public-tours-after-two-years-closed_4359505.html  
 
Jan. 6 Defendant Couy Griffin Found Guilty on One Charge, Acquitted of Other 
https://www.theepochtimes.com/jan-6-defendant-couy-griffin-found-guilty-on-one-charge-acquitted-of-
other_4354718.html  
 
BREAKING: McConnell announces he’s a big fat NO on Biden nominee, explains why… 
https://therightscoop.com/breaking-mcconnell-announces-hes-a-big-fat-no-on-biden-nominee-explains-why/  
 
Child Porn Offender KBJ Sentenced to Just 3 Months Continued Searching Pictures of Children After Release 
https://www.lifenews.com/2022/03/24/child-porn-offender-kbj-sentenced-to-just-3-months-continued-searching-
pictures-of-children-after-release/  
 
NBC’s Pete Williams Defends SCOTUS Nominee’s Ridiculously Lenient Sentencing for Child Predators [VIDEO] 
https://100percentfedup.com/nbcs-pete-williams-defends-scotus-nominees-ridiculously-lenient-sentencing-for-child-
predators-video/  
 
Bitterness Erupts at Senate Judicial Hearings Over Brett Kavanaugh and Janice Rogers Brown 
https://www.theepochtimes.com/bitterness-erupts-at-senate-judicial-hearings-over-brett-kavanaugh-and-janice-rogers-
brown_4356952.html  
 
Turley counters Durbin’s weak excuse for not releasing key pre-sentencing reports for Ketanji Brown Jackson 
https://www.bizpacreview.com/2022/03/24/turley-counters-durbins-weak-excuse-for-not-releasing-key-pre-
sentencing-reports-for-ketanji-brown-jackson-1216590/  
 
Ketanji Brown Jackson Plans to Recuse From Harvard Race-Based Admissions Case 
https://www.theepochtimes.com/ketanji-brown-jackson-plans-to-recuse-from-harvard-race-based-admissions-
case_4357418.html  
 
As Nancy Pelosi Helps Drive up Gas Prices, Her Husband Just Made a Massive Purchase of Tesla Stock 
https://thelibertydaily.com/as-nancy-pelosi-helps-drive-up-gas-prices-her-husband-just-made-a-massive-purchase-of-
tesla-stocks/  
 
James O’Keefe explains how the DOJ spied on him behind a judge’s back 
https://therightscoop.com/james-okeefe-explains-how-the-doj-spied-on-him-behind-a-judges-back/  
 
What became of the DC truckers' convoy? 
https://www.americanthinker.com/blog/2022/03/what_became_of_the_dc_truckers_convoy.html  
 
Whitehouse grills Alabama AG about Biden being the president at SCOTUS nominee hearing 
https://therightscoop.com/whitehouse-grills-alabama-ag-about-biden-being-the-president-at-scotus-nominee-hearing/  
 
5 Key Takeaways From Judge Jackson’s Hearing 
https://www.theepochtimes.com/five-key-takeaways-from-judge-jacksons-hearings_4356951.html  
 
The Real ‘Reset’ Is Coming 
https://amgreatness.com/2022/03/23/the-real-reset-is-coming/  
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WORLD NEWS 
7 DANGERS OF NEGLECTING BIBLICAL PROPHECY IN THE PULPIT 
https://www.jonathanbrentner.com/https/jonathan-brentner-g8fgsquarespacecom/config/2022/3/21/the-dangers-of-
neglecting-biblical-prophecy-in-the-pulpit  
 
MAKE RUSSIA GREAT: 203,000 RUSSIAN PATRIOTS RALLY TO SUPPORT BIBLE-QUOTING PUTIN 
https://www.trunews.com/stream/make-russia-great-203000-russian-patriots-rally-to-support-bible-quoting-putin  
 
N. Korea Launches Biggest Intercontinental Ballistic Missile Ever After Pausing Program While Trump was President 
https://100percentfedup.com/n-korea-launches-biggest-intercontinental-ballistic-missile-ever-after-pausing-program-
while-trump-was-president/  
 
North Korean Breaks 4 Year Moratorium On ICBM Testing By Launching Biggest Missile Yet 
https://www.zerohedge.com/markets/north-korean-breaks-4-year-moratorium-icbm-testing-launching-biggest-missile-
yet  
 
Close Putin Ally Warns 'Nuclear Dystopia' Is On Horizon If US Destabilizes Russia 
https://www.zerohedge.com/military/here-are-all-latest-news-and-developments-ukraine-war-march-23  
 
China Drawing Back from Helping Russia Offset Effect of Western Sanctions: Analyst 
https://www.theepochtimes.com/china-drawing-back-from-helping-russia-offset-effect-of-western-sanctions-
analyst_4360133.html  
 
Ukraine Forces Say They've Destroyed Large Russian Warship 
https://www.zerohedge.com/military/ukrainian-forces-say-theyve-destroyed-large-russian-warship  
 
Is Putin a War Criminal? 
https://www.lewrockwell.com/2022/03/andrew-p-napolitano/is-putin-a-war-criminal/  
 
China Quietly Buying Russian Oil As Kazakhstan Says CPC Terminal Halt To Last; Nigeria Reveals 95% Of Oil In Key Pipeline 
Drained By Thieves 
https://www.zerohedge.com/commodities/china-quietly-buying-russian-oil-kazakhstan-says-cpc-terminal-halt-last-
nigeria-reveals  
 

RIOTS – PROTESTS – BLM – RACISM – MARXISM – SOCIALISM – COMMUNISM - ANTIFA – CENSORSHIP - CRT 

YouTube Purged CPAC Livestreams For Discussing Big Tech’s 2020 Election Meddling 
https://thefederalist.com/2022/03/24/youtube-purged-cpac-livestreams-for-discussing-big-techs-2020-election-
meddling/  
 
ORWELLIAN: YouTube BANS RSBN Before Trump Rally 
https://bigleaguepolitics.com/orwellian-youtube-bans-rsbn-before-trump-rally/  
 

Coronavirus Plannedemic Related 
TODD CALLENDER: GENETIC-ALTERING VACCINES COULD NULLIFY HUMAN RIGHTS 
https://www.trunews.com/stream/todd-callender-genetic-altering-vaccines-could-nullify-human-rights  
 
Graphene-Based Sensors for Human Health Monitoring 
https://www.frontiersin.org/articles/10.3389/fchem.2019.00399/full  
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Jabbed Jen Psaki Tests Positive For Covid-19 — AGAIN! 
https://bigleaguepolitics.com/jabbed-jen-psaki-tests-positive-for-covid-19-again/  
New York Exempts Performers, Athletes From COVID-19 Vaccine Mandate 
https://www.theepochtimes.com/new-york-city-exempts-performers-athletes-from-covid-19-vaccine-
mandate_4359452.html  
 
Leaders of 10 Major US Airlines Call on Biden to Drop Mask Mandates, Pre-departure Testing Requirements 
https://www.theepochtimes.com/leaders-of-10-major-us-airlines-call-on-biden-to-drop-mask-mandates-pre-departure-
testing-requirements_4358136.html  
 
The Democrats Need COVID to Stay in Power 
https://www.americanthinker.com/articles/2022/03/the_democrats_need_covid_to_stay_in_power.html  
 
They're dying suddenly in Russia, too 
https://markcrispinmiller.substack.com/p/theyre-dying-suddenly-in-russia-too  
 

 

 

STAND UP! FIGHT CENSORSHIP!  

SUPPORT INDEPENDENT MEDIA! 

Join the Caravan! Get CTM 24/7 On Demand! Become A Caravaner!  

Click To Subscribe To Caravan To Midnight Today! 
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TUNE IN TO ARK MIDNIGHT LIVE SATURDAY NIGHTS 
March 26th, 2022! 

CT: 9 pm -12am    ET: 10 pm – 1am    PT: 7 pm – 10pm    MT: 8 pm – 11pm 

 
Join us each Saturday evening for news, analysis, and commentary. 

 

Join Us For A Live Stream & Chat On Our  
You Tube Channel On Saturday Night Here:   

 https://www.youtube.com/user/JohnBWellsCTM/ 
 

Visit The Ark Midnight Website For A  
Complete List Of Live Streaming Links For Ark Midnight. 

 
http://www.arkmidnight.com/  

 

 

 

 

 
 

Makes teeth repel plaque! 

Dr. Tung's IONIC toothbrush 
 
Dr. Tung's IONIC toothbrush may be the most advanced toothbrush in the world!  

 
Unlike regular toothbrushes which try to force plaque off the teeth by friction, the IONIC 

brush makes the teeth let go of plaque, like turning off a magnet! 

 

 
 

 

 

Copper Peptide Serum - Quantum Youth Drops 
With love, by Brendi Wells 

Quantum Youth Drops - Copper Peptide Serum with Apple Stem Cell & Argireline 

_____________________ 
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http://www.arkmidnight.com/
https://ctmstore.com/collections/dr-tungs-natural-dental-products-that-people-love/products/ionic-toothbrush-system
https://ctmstore.com/collections/quantum-youth/products/quantum-youth-drops-copper-peptide-serum


 

 
 

I Love America Mug 

 

 
 

 

 
Emergency Food Supply 

Do You Have Enough Food Stockpiled? 
Prepare With John B Wells 

 

 
 
 

 

 
ARK MIDNIGHT STAINLESS 

STEEL TRAVEL MUG 
This stainless-steel mug will keep 

drinks at the right temperature for 
hours on the go. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NEW EDEN NUTRITIONAL SUPPORT 
 

This mixture of micronutrients returns to the modern diet vital nutrients once 
found in the family garden and orchard in a more agrarian society. This is a 

modern application of ancient nutritional traditions and knowledge of nature. 
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John B Java Coffee Mug 
15oz 

 

 

 
John B Java 

Whole Bean 
12 oz - Reusable Bag 

 

 
 

 

 
John B Java  

Stainless Steel Travel Mug 
Stainless Steel 15 oz 
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